Bulletin WR-1
■ Blood Banks
■ Environmental
Chambers
■ Sterilizers/Autoclaves
■ Laboratories
■ Food and Dairy
■ Clean Rooms

Drive Motors DC Stepper with 600:1 ratio.
Chart Speeds 1, 7, 31 day operation via
internal jumper selection
Inputs Temperature, Voltage or
Current.  0/1 Vdc conditioned
input designed to accept sensor
specific input modules.  Standard
ChartsChart Period of
Chart No. Range Divs. GasSize Revolution
F C
W-150 + 100-6* Rev. –150 to 100° 5° ✔ ✔
W370-130-6 –130 to 370° 10° ✔ ✔
W120-30-6 –30 to 120° 2° ✔ ✔
W120-20-6 –20 to 120° 5° ✔ ✔
24-Hour W60-0-6 0 to 60° 1° ✔
W100-0-6 0 to 100° 2° ✔ ✔
W200-0-6 0 to 200° 5° ✔ ✔
W300-0-6 0 to 300° 5° ✔ ✔
W180 + 30-6 30 to 180° 5° ✔ ✔
W7-150 + 100-6* Rev. –150 to 100° 5° ✔ ✔
W7-100 + 38-6* Rev. –100 to 38° 2° ✔
W7-60-40-6 –40 to 60° 2° ✔ ✔
W7-120-20-6 –20 to 120° 5° ✔ ✔
W7-38-17-6 –17 to 38° 1° ✔
7-Day W7-60-0-6 0 to 60° 1° ✔
W7-100-0-6 0 to 100° 2° ✔ ✔
W7-200-0-6 0 to 200° 5° ✔ ✔
W7-300-0-6 0 to 300° 5° ✔ ✔
W7-400-0-6 0 to 400° 5° ✔ ✔
W7-180-30-6 30 to 180° 2° ✔ ✔
W40 + 80-8* Rev. –40 to 80° 2° ✔ ✔
W110-40-8 –40 to 110° 2° ✔ ✔
W100-20-8 –20 to 100° 2° ✔ ✔
W60-0-8 0 to 60° 1° ✔
W100-0-8 0 to 100° 2° ✔ ✔
W120-0-8 0 to 120° 2° ✔ ✔
24-Hour W150-0-8 0 to 150° 2° ✔ ✔
W200-0-8 0 to 200° 5° ✔ ✔
W250-0-8 0 to 250° 5° ✔ ✔
W300-0-8 0 to 300° 5° ✔ ✔
W500-0-8 0 to 500° 10° ✔ ✔
W1000-0-8 0 to 1000° 20° ✔
W7-40 + 80-8* Rev. –40 to 80° 2° ✓ ✓
W7-110-40-8 –40 to 110° 2° ✓ ✓
W7-30 + 70-8° Rev. –30 to 70° 2° ✓ ✓
W7-40-10-8 –10 to 40° 1° ✓
W7-110-10-8 –10 to 110° 2° ✓ ✓
W7-110-10-81⁄2** –10 to 110° 2° ✓ ✓
W7-50-0-8 0 to 50° 1° ✓
7 Day W7-60-0-8 0 to 60° 1° ✓
W7-80-0-81⁄2** 0 to 80° 2° ✓
W7-100-0-8 0 to 100° 2° ✓ ✓
W7-100-0-8 0 to 100° 2° ✓ ✓
200-50-8 50 to 200° 3° ✓
W7-120-0-8 0 to 120° 2° ✓ ✓
W7-150-0-8 0 to 150° 2° ✓ ✓
W7-300-0-8 0 to 300° 5° ✓ ✓
W7-500-0-8 0 to 500° 10° ✓ ✓
8
Inch
6
Inch